Temano® Expertise and Products
TEMANO
2 route du Quartz, 56270 Ploemeur
FRANCE
06 73 46 97 24
Table of contents
Introduction to TEMANO

Temano® Catalog Product
Textile shackle, designed and developed  by Temano®, is a solution combining lightness, cost-
effectiveness, and environmental friendliness.
Fully made of textile, it offers a high-performance alternative to traditional steel shackles,
providing a lighter and easier-to-handle solution underwater during hyperbaric operations.
Breaking
Load
Flat lenght
between
ends
Effective
length (under
tension) Weight Reference
Price
excluding tax
2.5T 20 cm 7 cm 15 g MT-2.5T €40
4.5T 20 cm 7 cm 30g MT-4.5T €45
12T 35 cm 10 cm 110 g MT-12T €50
 16T 54 cm 18 cm 210 g MT-16T €65
20T 56 cm 18 cm 330 g MT-20T €80
40T 80 cm 26 cm 680 g MT-40T €110
Description & Customization
Dyneema® sleeve
4 layers of Dyneema®
Elastic safety line